GovConta Caixa

1 Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origemn do Extrato:

Govionta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov  Nr. Doc,

D1/12/2020
05/12/2020
05/12/2020
0771272020
07/1272020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
1171272020
11/12/2020
12/12/2020
1271372020
3171272020

agocoee
000000
Huislslse
000000
000000
Qo0ato
000000
000000
000000
600000

Historico

SALDC ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
SALDO FINAL

Taxs

G,00000000
0,00115900
£,00000000
£,00115500
2,G60000000
0,00115900
0,00000000G
G,00115900
0,00000000
0,00115800
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GOVCONTA CAIXA

4593600001

4593/013/00004722-0

MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/12/2020  até: 31/12/2020

Yalor (RS Saide (B}
8.342,94(

0,00 8.343,94C
3,43C 8.346,37C
0,00 8.346,37C
i,14C §.347,51C
8,00 $.347,51C
0,56C 8.348,07C
0,00 8.348,07C
2,83C §.350,90C
G,00 8.350,90C
1,71C 8.352,61C
8.352,61C

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeForm=... 07/01/2021



